Model Number Category
Shape/
Style
Design
Page # Catalog
(Vol. 5) Finish Outer Dimension
Drain
Size

MFO3526 Mirrors Oval Plain Hammered 17 LC/ORB 35" x 26" x 1" N/A $907.00 $635.00
MFO3526-RI Mirrors Oval Hand Forged Rivets 17 LC/ORB 35" x 26" x 1" N/A $907.00 $635.00
MFR3434 Mirrors Round Plain Hammered 17 LC/ORB 34" x 34" x 1" N/A $948.00 $664.00
MFR3434-RI Mirrors Round Hand Forged Rivets 17 LC/ORB 34" x 34" x 1" N/A $948.00 $664.00
MFREC3631 Mirrors Rectangle Plain Hammered 17 LC/ORB 36" x 31" x 1" N/A $948.00 $664.00
MFREC3631-RI Mirrors Rectangle Hand Forged Rivets 17 LC/ORB 36" x 31" x 1" N/A $948.00 $664.00
MFREC3631-TR Mirrors Rectangle Tree Design 17 LC/ORB 36" x 31" x 1" N/A $948.00 $664.00
TTR24DB Table Tops Round Plain Hammered 16 LC/ORB 24" x 1.5" N/A $341.00 $239.00
TTS24DB Table Tops Square Plain Hammered 16 LC/ORB 24" x 1.5" N/A $355.00 $249.00
TTR30DB Table Tops Round Plain Hammered 16 LC/ORB 30" x 1.5" N/A $555.00 $389.00
TTS30DB Table Tops Square Plain Hammered 16 LC/ORB 30" x 1.5" N/A $712.00 $499.00
TTREC3024DB Table Tops Rectangle Plain Hammered 16 LC/ORB 30" x 24" x 1.5" N/A $570.00 $399.00
TTR24Z Table Tops Round Plain Hammered N/A Z 24" x 1.5" N/A $384.00 $269.00
TTR30Z Table Tops Round Plain Hammered N/A Z 30" x 1.5" N/A $598.00 $419.00
LH15.5DB Bathroom Sinks Hexagon Plain Hammered 8 LC/ORB 15.5" x 15.5" x 7" 1.5" $338.00 $237.00
LO17FDB Bathroom Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 7 LC/ORB 17" x 13" x 5" 1.5" $270.00 $189.00
LO17RDB Bathroom Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 5 LC/ORB 17" x 13" x 5" 1.5" $270.00 $189.00
LO18RDB Bathroom Sinks Oval 1.5" Rim 5 LC/ORB 18" x 15" x 5" 1.5" $297.00 $208.00
LO19FAB Bathroom Sinks Oval Plain Hammered website AB 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $384.00 $269.00
LO19FBDDB Bathroom Sinks Oval Braid 8 LC/ORB 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $297.00 $208.00
LO19FDB Bathroom Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 7 LC/ORB 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $270.00 $189.00
LO19FFLDB Bathroom Sinks Oval Fleur De Lis 7 LC/ORB 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $297.00 $208.00
LO19FKOIDB Bathroom Sinks Oval 2 Small Koi Fish 8 LC/ORB 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $338.00 $237.00
LO19FSBDB Bathroom Sinks Oval Sunburst 8 LC/ORB 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $297.00 $208.00
LO19FSTDB Bathroom Sinks Oval Star 7 LC/ORB 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $297.00 $208.00
LO19RBDDB Bathroom Sinks Oval Braid 6 LC/ORB 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $297.00 $208.00
LO19RDB Bathroom Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 5 LC/ORB 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $270.00 $189.00
LO19RFLDB Bathroom Sinks Oval Fleur De Lis 5 LC/ORB 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $297.00 $208.00
LO19RRDB Bathroom Sinks Oval Roped Rim 6 LC/ORB 19" x 14" 6" 1.5" $297.00 $208.00
LO19RSBDB Bathroom Sinks Oval Sunburst 6 LC/ORB 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $297.00 $208.00
LO19RSTDB Bathroom Sinks Oval Star 5 LC/ORB 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $297.00 $208.00
LO20FDB Bathroom Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 7 LC/ORB 20" x 16" x 7" 1.5" $338.00 $237.00
Bathroom Sinks
SHIPPING COST / BATHROOM SINKS:    $15.00 for 1st Sink,  $8.00 each additional sink included in the order.
Bathroom Accessories
SHIPPING COST / BATHROOM ACCESSORIES:    $12.00 for 1st Bathroom Accessory,  $4.00 each additional bathroom accessory included in the order.
Mirrors
SHIPPING COST / MIRRORS:    $40.00 per mirror
Table Tops
SHIPPING COST / TABLE TOPS:    $22.00 per 24" table top |  $38.00 per 30" table top
CONFIDENTIAL | Release Date: 08-01-2021 | Additional Shipping Charges will apply to International, Hawaii and Alaska Shipments 2 of 10
Model Number Category
Shape/
Style
Design
Page # Catalog
(Vol. 5) Finish Outer Dimension
Drain
Size
List Price IMAP
 WHOLESALE PRICE LIST / Effective September 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021
See Display Programs Document for your Multiplier
Finishes: LC = Living Copper | ORB = Oil Rubbed Bronze | AB = Antique Brass| AC = Antique Copper | PB = Polished Brass| PC = Polished Copper|BN = Brushed Nickel
EN = Nickel Plated | SC = Smooth Copper | SS = Stainless Steel | BLK = Black | Z = Zinc
LO20RDB Bathroom Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 6 LC/ORB 20" x 16" x 7" 1.5" $338.00 $237.00
LR10FDB Bathroom Sinks Round Plain Hammered N/A LC/ORB 10" x 5" 1.5" $264.00 $185.00
LR12FDB Bathroom Sinks Round Plain Hammered 8 LC/ORB 12" x 5" 1.5" $264.00 $185.00
LR12RDB Bathroom Sinks Round Plain Hammered 6 LC/ORB 12" x 5" 1.5" $264.00 $185.00
LR14FDB Bathroom Sinks Round Plain Hammered 8 LC/ORB 14" x 6" 1.5" $270.00 $189.00
LR14RDB Bathroom Sinks Round Plain Hammered 6 LC/ORB 14" x 6" 1.5" $270.00 $189.00
LR17FDB Bathroom Sinks Round Plain Hammered 8 LC/ORB 17" x 6" 1.5" $270.00 $189.00
LR17RDB Bathroom Sinks Round Plain Hammered 6 LC/ORB 17" x 6" 1.5" $270.00 $189.00
LREC19DB Bathroom Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 9 LC/ORB 19" x 16" x 5" 1.5" $384.00 $269.00
LRECDB Bathroom Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 9 LC/ORB 17" x 12" x 7" 1.5" $338.00 $237.00
LSQ15DB Bathroom Sinks Square Plain Hammered 9 LC/ORB 15" x 15" x 6" 1.5" $338.00 $237.00
LO17FEN Bathroom Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 43 EN 17" x 13" x 5" 1.5" $570.00 $399.00
LO17REN Bathroom Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 43 EN 17" x 13" x 5" 1.5" $570.00 $399.00
LO19FEN Bathroom Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 43 EN 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $570.00 $399.00
LO19REN Bathroom Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 43 EN 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $570.00 $399.00
LREC19EN Bathroom Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 43 EN 19" x 16" x 5" 1.5" $734.00 $514.00
LRECEN Bathroom Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 43 EN 17" x 12" x 7" 1.5" $681.00 $477.00
LSQ15EN Bathroom Sinks Square Plain Hammered 43 EN 15" x 15" x 6" 1.5" $655.00 $459.00
LO17FPC Bathroom Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 44 PC 17" x 13" x 5" 1.5" $270.00 $189.00
LO17RPC Bathroom Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 44 PC 17" x 13" x 5" 1.5" $270.00 $189.00
LO19FPC Bathroom Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 44 PC 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $270.00 $189.00
LO19RPC Bathroom Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 44 PC 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $270.00 $189.00
LREC19PC Bathroom Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 44 PC 19" x 16" x 5" 1.5" $384.00 $269.00
LRECPC Bathroom Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 44 PC 17" x 12" x 7" 1.5" $338.00 $237.00
LREC60DB Bathroom Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 9 LC/ORB 60" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $2,282.00 $1,598.00
PVFHDB Vessel Sinks Fish Plain Hammered 13 LC/ORB 20.5"x13.5"x6.75" 1.5" $384.00 $269.00
PV2FHDB Vessel Sinks Fish Plain Hammered 13 LC/ORB 19" x 18" x 5.75" 1.5" $418.00 $293.00
PVLFDB Vessel Sinks Leaf Plain Hammered 10 LC/ORB 21.25" x 12" x 4" 1.5" $384.00 $269.00
PVRTRDB Vessel Sinks Forest Plain Hammered 11 LC/ORB 14.5" x 6.75" 1.5" $490.00 $343.00
VBT20DB Vessel Sinks Bath Tub Plain Hammered 12 LC/ORB 20" x 13" x 6" 1.5" $490.00 $343.00
VO17SKDB Vessel Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 10 LC/ORB 17" x 13" x 5" 1.5" $355.00 $249.00
VO17WDB Vessel Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 10 LC/ORB 17" x 12" x 5" 1.5" $325.00 $228.00
VO18SKDB Vessel Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 10 LC/ORB 18" x 15" x 6" 1.5" $418.00 $293.00
VOB16DB Vessel Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 10 LC/ORB 15.5″ x 12″ x 7.25" 1.5" $352.00 $247.00
VR13BDB Vessel Sinks Round Plain Hammered 11 LC/ORB 13" x 6" 1.5" $352.00 $247.00
VR15BDB Vessel Sinks Round Plain Hammered 11 LC/ORB 15" x 6" 1.5" $384.00 $269.00
VR15SKDB Vessel Sinks Round Plain Hammered 11 LC/ORB 15" x 5" 1.5" $355.00 $249.00
VR15WDB Vessel Sinks Round Plain Hammered 11 LC/ORB 15" x 5" 1.5" $325.00 $228.00
VR16BUDB Vessel Sinks Round Plain Hammered N/A LC/ORB 16" x 8.5" 1.5" $352.00 $247.00
VR16MPDB Vessel Sinks Round Plain Hammered 11 LC/ORB 21" x 16" x 4" 1.5" $325.00 $228.00
VR17BDB Vessel Sinks Round Plain Hammered 11 LC/ORB 17" x 6" 1.5" $411.00 $288.00
VR17SKDB Vessel Sinks Round Plain Hammered 11 LC/ORB 17" x 6" 1.5" $418.00 $293.00
Large Bathroom Sinks
SHIPPING COST / LARGE BATH SINKS:    $300.00 per unit if shipping to Residential Address ///  $150.00 per unit if shipping to Commercial Address.
Bathroom Sinks cont.
Vessel Sinks
SHIPPING COST / VESSEL SINKS:    $18.00 for 1st Sink,  $10.00 each additional sink included in the order.
CONFIDENTIAL | Release Date: 08-01-2021 | Additional Shipping Charges will apply to International, Hawaii and Alaska Shipments 3 of 10
Model Number Category
Shape/
Style
Design
Page # Catalog
(Vol. 5) Finish Outer Dimension
Drain
Size
List Price IMAP
 WHOLESALE PRICE LIST / Effective September 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021
See Display Programs Document for your Multiplier
Finishes: LC = Living Copper | ORB = Oil Rubbed Bronze | AB = Antique Brass| AC = Antique Copper | PB = Polished Brass| PC = Polished Copper|BN = Brushed Nickel
EN = Nickel Plated | SC = Smooth Copper | SS = Stainless Steel | BLK = Black | Z = Zinc
VREC17SKDB Vessel Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 12 LC/ORB 17" x 14" x 5" 1.5" $490.00 $343.00
VREC17WDB Vessel Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 12 LC/ORB 17.25" x 13.25" x 5.5" 1.5" $352.00 $247.00
VREC18MSDB Vessel Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 12 LC/ORB 18" x 13.5" x 5.5" 1.5" $384.00 $269.00
VREC19SKDB Vessel Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 12 LC/ORB 19" x 16" x 5" 1.5" $521.00 $365.00
VREC2014DB Vessel Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 12 LC/ORB 20" x 14" x 4.5" 1.5" $384.00 $269.00
VRT15DB Vessel Sinks Round Plain Hammered 11 LC/ORB 15" x 6" 1.5" $490.00 $343.00
VSQ14BDB Vessel Sinks Square Plain Hammered 13 LC/ORB 14.5" x 14.5" x 5" 1.5" $411.00 $288.00
VSQ15SKDB Vessel Sinks Square Plain Hammered 13 LC/ORB 15" x 15" x 5" 1.5" $418.00 $293.00
VO17SKEN Vessel Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 43 EN 17" x 13" x 5" 1.5" $698.00 $489.00
VO17WEN Vessel Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 43 EN 17" x 12" x 5" 1.5" $582.00 $408.00
VO18SKEN Vessel Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 43 EN 18" x 15" x 6" 1.5" $784.00 $549.00
VOB16EN Vessel Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 43 EN 15.5″ x 12″ x 7.25" 1.5" $681.00 $477.00
VREC17WEN Vessel Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered N/A EN 17.25" x 13.25" x 5.5" 1.5" $582.00 $408.00
VREC18MSEN Vessel Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 43 EN 18" x 13.5" x 5.5" 1.5" $698.00 $489.00
VREC19SKEN Vessel Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 43 EN 19" x 16" x 5" 1.5" $941.00 $659.00
VREC2014EN Vessel Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 43 EN 20" x 14" x 4.5" 1.5" $698.00 $489.00
VO17SKPC Vessel Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 44 PC 17" x 13" x 5" 1.5" $355.00 $249.00
VO17WPC Vessel Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 44 PC 17" x 12" x 5" 1.5" $325.00 $228.00
VOB16PC Vessel Sinks Oval Plain Hammered 44 PC 15.5″ x 12″ x 7.25" 1.5" $352.00 $247.00
VREC19SKPC Vessel Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 44 PC 19" x 16" x 5" 1.5" $521.00 $365.00
VR16MPPC Vessel Sinks Round Plain Hammered 44 PC 21" x 16" x 4" 1.5" $325.00 $228.00
VREC60SKDB Vessel Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 13 LC/ORB 60" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $2,427.00 $1,699.00
PV13RDB Heavy Vessels Round Plain Hammered 15 LC/ORB 13" x 6" 1.5" $490.00 $343.00
PV16RDB Heavy Vessels Round Plain Hammered 15 LC/ORB 16" x 5" 1.5" $570.00 $399.00
PVMPDB Heavy Vessels Round Plain Hammered 15 LC/ORB 20.75" x 7.25" 1.5" $570.00 $399.00
PVMRECDB Heavy Vessels Rectangle Plain Hammered 14 LC/ORB 17" x 13" x 4.25" 1.5" $570.00 $399.00
PVOVAL20 Heavy Vessels Oval Plain Hammered 15 LC/ORB 20" x 15" x 5" 1.5" $570.00 $399.00
PVREC17 Heavy Vessels Rectangle Plain Hammered 14 LC/ORB 17" x 13" x 5" 1.5" $570.00 $399.00
PVSHELL17 Heavy Vessels Free Form Plain Hammered 15 LC/ORB 17" x 15" x 6" 1.5" $570.00 $399.00
PVSQ14DB Heavy Vessels Square Plain Hammered 14 LC/ORB 14" x 14" x 4" 1.5" $570.00 $399.00
PVTREC19DB Heavy Vessels Rectangle Plain Hammered 14 LC/ORB 19" x 14" x 5.5" 1.5" $911.00 $638.00
PVMRECEN Heavy Vessels Rectangle Plain Hammered 43 EN 17" x 13" x 4.25" 1.5" $955.00 $669.00
BTD67DB Bath Tubs N/A Double Slipper 19 LC/ORB 67" x 32" x 32" 2" $5,570.00 $3,899.00
BTDR60DB Bath Tubs N/A Double Slipper w/ Rings 19 LC/ORB 60" x 34" x 32" 2" $5,570.00 $3,899.00
BTDR67DB Bath Tubs N/A Double Slipper w/ Rings 19 LC/ORB 67" x 34" x 32" 2" $5,712.00 $3,999.00
BTDR72DB Bath Tubs N/A Double Slipper w/ Rings 19 LC/ORB 72" x 33" x 35" 2" $6,127.00 $4,289.00
BTM72DB Bath Tubs N/A Modern Slipper Style 18 LC/ORB 72" x 32" x 28" 2" $5,855.00 $4,099.00
BTN67DB Bath Tubs N/A Double Slipper 19 LC/ORB/BN 67" x 32" x 32" 2" $6,212.00 $4,349.00
BTR45DB Bath Tubs N/A Japanese Soaker 20 LC/ORB 45" x 36" 2" $8,570.00 $5,999.00
BTS67DB Bath Tubs N/A Single Slipper 19 LC/ORB 67" x 32" x 32" 2" $5,570.00 $3,899.00

Shape/
Style
Design
Page # Catalog
(Vol. 5) Finish Outer Dimension
Drain
Size
List Price IMAP
 WHOLESALE PRICE LIST / Effective September 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021
See Display Programs Document for your Multiplier
Finishes: LC = Living Copper | ORB = Oil Rubbed Bronze | AB = Antique Brass| AC = Antique Copper | PB = Polished Brass| PC = Polished Copper|BN = Brushed Nickel
EN = Nickel Plated | SC = Smooth Copper | SS = Stainless Steel | BLK = Black | Z = Zinc
BTSC67DB Bath Tubs N/A Canoa Single Slipper 18 LC/ORB 67" x 31" x 30" 2" $5,855.00 $4,099.00
BSP3_VADB24181 Vanities Rectangle Plain Hammered 16 LC/ORB 24" x 18" x 24.75" 1.5" $1,777.00 $1,244.00
VADB24181 Vanities Rectangle Plain Hammered 16 LC/ORB 24" x 18" x 18" 1.5" $1,521.00 $1,065.00
BR10DB2 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Plain Hammered N/A LC/ORB 10" x 5" 2" $270.00 $189.00
BR12DB2 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Plain Hammered 35 LC/ORB 12" x 5" 2" $270.00 $189.00
BR12WDB Bar/Prep Sinks Round Plain Hammered 35 LC/ORB 12" x 11" 2" $384.00 $269.00
BR14DB2 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Plain Hammered 35 LC/ORB 14" x 5" 2" $270.00 $189.00
BR14DB3 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Plain Hammered 35 LC/ORB 14" x 5" 3.5" $270.00 $189.00
BR16DB2 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Plain Hammered 35 LC/ORB 16" x 7" 2" $325.00 $228.00
BR16DB3 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Plain Hammered 35 LC/ORB 16" x 7" 3.5" $325.00 $228.00
BR16FDB2 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Fleur De Lis 35 LC/ORB 16" x 7" 2" $338.00 $237.00
BR16FDB3 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Fleur De Lis 35 LC/ORB 16" x 7" 3.5" $338.00 $237.00
BR16GDB2 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Grapes 35 LC/ORB 16" x 7" 2" $338.00 $237.00
BR16GDB3 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Grapes 35 LC/ORB 16" x 7" 3.5" $338.00 $237.00
BR17DB Bar/Prep Sinks Round Plain Hammered 35 LC/ORB 17" x 9" 3.5" $411.00 $288.00
BREC16DB Bar/Prep Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 35 LC/ORB 16" x 14" x 8" 3.5" $712.00 $499.00
BREC16DBBS Bar/Prep Sinks Rectangle Barrel Strap 35 LC/ORB 16" x 14" x 8" 3.5" $911.00 $638.00
BREC1713DB Bar/Prep Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered N/A LC/ORB 17" x 13" x 10" 3.5" $911.00 $638.00
BREC20DB Bar/Prep Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 35 LC/ORB 20" x 16" x 8" 3.5" $911.00 $638.00
BREC28DB Bar/Prep Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 34 LC/ORB 28" x 12" x 7" 3.5" $1,777.00 $1,244.00
BRECSL28DB3 Bar/Prep Sinks Rectangle Slanted 34 LC/ORB 28" x 12" x 7" 3.5" $1,185.00 $830.00
BRECDB2 Bar/Prep Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 34 LC/ORB 17" x 12" x 7" 2" $338.00 $237.00
BRECDB3 Bar/Prep Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 34 LC/ORB 17" x 12" x 7" 3.5" $338.00 $237.00
BS15DB2 Bar/Prep Sinks Square Plain Hammered 34 LC/ORB 15" x 15'" x 7" 2" $338.00 $237.00
BS15DB3 Bar/Prep Sinks Square Plain Hammered 34 LC/ORB 15" x 15'" x 7" 3.5" $338.00 $237.00
BS15FDB2 Bar/Prep Sinks Square Fleur De Lis 34 LC/ORB 15" x 15'" x 7" 2" $352.00 $247.00
BS15FDB3 Bar/Prep Sinks Square Fleur De Lis 34 LC/ORB 15" x 15'" x 7" 3.5" $352.00 $247.00
BS16DB3 Bar/Prep Sinks Square Plain Hammered 34 LC/ORB 16" x 16" x 7" 3.5" $970.00 $679.00
BS17DB Bar/Prep Sinks Square Plain Hammered 34 LC/ORB 17" x 17" x 9" 3.5" $411.00 $288.00
BV15DB2 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Plain Hammered 35 LC/ORB 15" x 6" 2" $490.00 $343.00
BR12EN2 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Plain Hammered 42 EN 12" x 5" 2" $555.00 $389.00
BR14EN2 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Plain Hammered 42 EN 14" x 5" 2" $598.00 $419.00
BR16EN2 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Plain Hammered 42 EN 16" x 7" 2" $627.00 $439.00
BR16EN3 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Plain Hammered 42 EN 16" x 7" 3.5" $627.00 $439.00
BREC16EN Bar/Prep Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 42 EN 16" x 14" x 8" 3.5" $1,141.00 $799.00
BREC20EN Bar/Prep Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 42 EN 20" x 16" x 8" 3.5" $1,255.00 $879.00
BRECEN2 Bar/Prep Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 42 EN 17" x 12" x 7" 2" $681.00 $477.00
BRECEN3 Bar/Prep Sinks Rectangle Plain Hammered 42 EN 17" x 12" x 7" 3.5" $681.00 $477.00
BS15EN2 Bar/Prep Sinks Square Plain Hammered 42 EN 15" x 15'" x 7" 2" $655.00 $459.00
BS15EN3 Bar/Prep Sinks Square Plain Hammered 42 EN 15" x 15'" x 7" 3.5" $655.00 $459.00

SHIPPING COST / BAR & PREP SINKS:    $18.00 for 1st Sink,  $10.00 each additional sink included in the order.
CONFIDENTIAL | Release Date: 08-01-2021 | Additional Shipping Charges will apply to International, Hawaii and Alaska Shipments 5 of 10
Model Number Category
Shape/
Style
Design
Page # Catalog
(Vol. 5) Finish Outer Dimension
Drain
Size
List Price IMAP
 WHOLESALE PRICE LIST / Effective September 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021
See Display Programs Document for your Multiplier
Finishes: LC = Living Copper | ORB = Oil Rubbed Bronze | AB = Antique Brass| AC = Antique Copper | PB = Polished Brass| PC = Polished Copper|BN = Brushed Nickel
EN = Nickel Plated | SC = Smooth Copper | SS = Stainless Steel | BLK = Black | Z = Zinc
BR12PC2 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Plain Hammered N/A PC 12" x 5" 2" $270.00 $189.00
BR14PC2 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Plain Hammered N/A PC 14" x 5" 2" $270.00 $189.00
KA25DB33229 Kitchen Aprons 25/75 Plain Hammered 30 LC/ORB 33" x 22" x 9" 3.5" $2,282.00 $1,598.00
KA40DB33229 Kitchen Aprons 40/60 Plain Hammered 30 LC/ORB 33" x 22" x 9" 3.5" $2,282.00 $1,598.00
KA30DB33229-SD5 Kitchen Aprons 30/70 5" Short Divide 31 LC/ORB 33" x 22" x 9" 3.5" $2,427.00 $1,699.00
KA50B33229 Kitchen Aprons 50/50 Plain Hammered 30 LC/AC 33" x 22" x 9" 3.5" $2,282.00 $1,598.00

(Vol. 5) Finish Outer Dimension
Drain
Size
List Price IMAP
 WHOLESALE PRICE LIST / Effective September 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021
See Display Programs Document for your Multiplier
Finishes: LC = Living Copper | ORB = Oil Rubbed Bronze | AB = Antique Brass| AC = Antique Copper | PB = Polished Brass| PC = Polished Copper|BN = Brushed Nickel
EN = Nickel Plated | SC = Smooth Copper | SS = Stainless Steel | BLK = Black | Z = Zinc
B-BV01ORB Bar Faucets 1-Handle Bar or Vessel Filler 39 ORB see spec sheet N/A $284.00 $199.00
B-SH02ORB Bath Faucets 1-Handle Bathroom or Bar 38 ORB see spec sheet N/A $262.00 $184.00
B-VF01ORB Bath Faucets 1-Handle Vessel Filler 38 ORB see spec sheet N/A $312.00 $219.00
B-WS01ORB Bath Faucets 2-Handle Widespread 38 ORB see spec sheet N/A $355.00 $249.00
K-DW01ORB Kitchen Faucets 1-Handle RO Drinking Water 39 ORB see spec sheet N/A $218.00 $153.00
K-PD01ORB Kitchen Faucets 1-Handle Pull Down 39 ORB see spec sheet N/A $398.00 $279.00
K-SPD02ORB Kitchen Faucets 1-Handle Spring Pull Down 39 ORB see spec sheet N/A $570.00 $399.00
TFVREC20DB Vessel Sinks Rectangle Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 LC/ORB 20" x 12" x 4" 1.5" $599.00 N/A
TFVREC20EN Vessel Sinks Rectangle Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 EN 20" x 12" x 4" 1.5" $1,075.00 N/A
TFVREC20PB Vessel Sinks Rectangle Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 PB 20" x 12" x 4" 1.5" $999.00 N/A
TFVREC15DB Vessel Sinks Rectangle Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 LC/ORB 15" x 11" x 4" 1.5" $545.00 N/A
TFVREC15EN Vessel Sinks Rectangle Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 EN 15" x 11" x 4" 1.5" $955.00 N/A
TFVREC15PB Vessel Sinks Rectangle Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 PB 15" x 11" x 4" 1.5" $899.00 N/A
TFVBT23DB Vessel Sinks Bath Tub Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 LC/ORB 23" x 12" x 6" 1.5" $679.00 N/A
TFVBT23EN Vessel Sinks Bath Tub Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 EN 23" x 12" x 6" 1.5" $1,199.00 N/A
TFVR17DB Vessel Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 LC/ORB 17" x 4" 1.5" $465.00 N/A
TFVR17EN Vessel Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 EN 17" x 4" 1.5" $915.00 N/A
TFVR17PB Vessel Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 PB 17" x 4" 1.5" $769.00 N/A
TFVR14DB Vessel Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 LC/ORB 14" x 4" 1.5" $435.00 N/A
TFVR14EN Vessel Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 EN 14" x 4" 1.5" $865.00 N/A
TFVR14PB Vessel Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 PB 14" x 4" 1.5" $745.00 N/A
TFVO17DB Vessel Sinks Oval Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 LC/ORB 17" x 12" x 5" 1.5" $489.00 N/A
TFVO17EN Vessel Sinks Oval Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 EN 17" x 12" x 5" 1.5" $899.00 N/A
TFVO17PB Vessel Sinks Oval Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 7 PB 17" x 12" x 5" 1.5" $825.00 N/A
TFLO19FDB Bathroom Sinks Oval Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 9 LC/ORB 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $325.00 N/A
TFLO19FEN Bathroom Sinks Oval Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 9 EN 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $755.00 N/A
TFLO19FPB Bathroom Sinks Oval Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 9 PB 19" x 14" x 6" 1.5" $599.00 N/A
TFLREC22DB Bathroom Sinks Rectangle Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 9 LC/ORB 22" x 14" x 4" 1.5" $629.00 N/A
TFLREC22EN Bathroom Sinks Rectangle Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 9 EN 22" x 14" x 4" 1.5" $1,145.00 N/A
TFLREC22PB Bathroom Sinks Rectangle Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 9 PB 22" x 14" x 4" 1.5" $1,045.00 N/A
TFLREC17DB Bathroom Sinks Rectangle Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 9 LC/ORB 17" x 13" x 4" 1.5" $599.00 N/A
TFLREC17EN Bathroom Sinks Rectangle Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 9 EN 17" x 13" x 4" 1.5" $999.00 N/A
TFLREC17PB Bathroom Sinks Rectangle Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 9 PB 17" x 13" x 4" 1.5" $959.00 N/A
TFLR18DB Bathroom Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 9 LC/ORB 18" x 4" 1.5" $409.00 N/A
TFLR18EN Bathroom Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 9 EN 18" x 4" 1.5" $859.00 N/A
TFLR18PB Bathroom Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 9 PB 18" x 4" 1.5" $745.00 N/A
TFLR16DB Bathroom Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 9 LC/ORB 16" x 4" 1.5" $379.00 N/A
TFLR16EN Bathroom Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 9 EN 16" x 4" 1.5" $835.00 N/A
TFLR16PB Bathroom Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 9 PB 16" x 4" 1.5" $715.00 N/A
SHIPPING COST / FAUCETS:    $18.00 per faucet.
Tru Faucets by Premier Copper Products
Terra Firma by Premier Copper Products
Vessel Sinks
SHIPPING COST / VESSEL SINKS:    $24.00 for 1st Sink,  $15.00 each additional Terra Firma sink included in the order.
Bathroom Sinks
SHIPPING COST / BATHROOM SINKS:    $24.00 for 1st Sink,  $15.00 each additional Terra Firma sink included in the order.
CONFIDENTIAL | Release Date: 08-01-2021 | Additional Shipping Charges will apply to International, Hawaii and Alaska Shipments 9 of 10
Model Number Category
Shape/
Style
Design
Page # Catalog
(Vol. 5) Finish Outer Dimension
Drain
Size
List Price IMAP
 WHOLESALE PRICE LIST / Effective September 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021
See Display Programs Document for your Multiplier
Finishes: LC = Living Copper | ORB = Oil Rubbed Bronze | AB = Antique Brass| AC = Antique Copper | PB = Polished Brass| PC = Polished Copper|BN = Brushed Nickel
EN = Nickel Plated | SC = Smooth Copper | SS = Stainless Steel | BLK = Black | Z = Zinc
TFBTS68DB Bath Tubs N/A Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 11 LC/ORB 68" x 33" x 40" 2" $8,739.00 N/A
TFBR16DB3 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 13 LC/ORB 16" x 7" 3.5" $409.00 N/A
TFBR16EN3 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 13 EN 16" x 7" 3.5" $859.00 N/A
TFBR16PB3 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 13 PB 16" x 7" 3.5" $689.00 N/A
TFBR14DB2 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 13 LC/ORB 14" x 5" 2" $379.00 N/A
TFBR14EN2 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 13 EN 14" x 5" 2" $809.00 N/A
TFBR14PB2 Bar/Prep Sinks Round Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 13 PB 14" x 5" 2" $635.00 N/A
TFBREC16DB Bar/Prep Sinks Rectangle Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 13 LC/ORB 16" x 14" x 8" 3.5" $1,229.00 N/A
TFBREC16EN Bar/Prep Sinks Rectangle Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 13 EN 16" x 14" x 8" 3.5" $1,679.00 N/A
TFBREC16PB Bar/Prep Sinks Rectangle Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 13 PB 16" x 14" x 8" 3.5" $1,565.00 N/A
TFKASDB332210 Kitchen Aprons 1-Basin Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 15 LC/ORB 33" x 22" x 10" 3.5" $3,195.00 N/A
TFKASEN332210 Kitchen Aprons 1-Basin Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 15 EN 33" x 22" x 10" 3.5" $4,495.00 N/A
TFKSDB331910 Kitchen Sinks 1-Basin Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 15 LC/ORB 33" x 19" x 10" 3.5" $2,750.00 N/A
TFKSEN331910 Kitchen Sinks 1-Basin Terra Firma TF Vol.1a - 15 EN 33" x 19" x 10" 3.5" $3,950.00 N/A